GEOSYNC/GROUND SURVEY FOR DAY 284 10/10 1996

electrons ————

protons ———-—

10°

108

83930

10°

10°

63939

lllllhllfM\dnllllllilll

108

L0 4

10°

150

bon
6°8S309

o
(@) o
— 0

(@

T N T |
LI B B |

Illlllllllllllllllllllll

__________________
(@)

-1500

alouy1os
u_msa%co_

0:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 0:00

uT

Fri Jun 27 13:16:39 1997 cn_mari_v01

g9_ep8_v03 g8_ep8_v03 g9_mag_v04 g8_mag_v04



